
JULIE MARCUS

Pinellas County, FLSupervisor of Elections10/12/2022Date

September District List ReportTime 03:14 PM

Inactive VotersRegistered Voters

District_ Nbr Total Dems Reps NPA Other Dems Reps NPA OtherDistrictType_Description Total

ALL  1  1,075 22,679 16,561 21,473 13,538 196,036 246,166 237,207 692,947Pinellas County 61,788

 692,947  237,207  246,166  196,036  13,538  21,473  16,561  22,679  1,07561,788

CC  4  224 4,583 4,249 3,768 3,548 51,482 73,626 51,508 180,164BCC DIST. #4 SINGLE MBR. 12,824

CC  5  298 6,716 4,514 5,484 3,201 48,414 59,484 51,367 162,466BCC DIST. #5 SINGLE MBR. 17,012

CC  6  280 5,566 4,596 4,834 3,604 51,493 70,718 55,377 181,192BCC DIST. #6 SINGLE MBR. 15,276

CC  7  273 5,814 3,202 7,387 3,185 44,647 42,338 78,955 169,125BCC DIST. #7 SINGLE MBR. 16,676

 692,947  237,207  246,166  196,036  13,538  21,473  16,561  22,679  1,07561,788

CCA  1  291 6,858 5,762 5,584 4,437 66,109 90,400 65,899 226,845BCC DIST. #1 AT LARGE 18,495

CCA  2  353 7,539 5,691 6,245 4,522 66,325 88,924 69,844 229,615BCC DIST. #2 AT LARGE 19,828

CCA  3  431 8,282 5,108 9,644 4,579 63,602 66,842 101,464 236,487BCC DIST. #3 AT LARGE 23,465

 692,947  237,207  246,166  196,036  13,538  21,473  16,561  22,679  1,07561,788

CNG  13  782 17,427 13,543 15,120 10,875 159,686 211,390 174,851 556,80213TH CONGRESSIONAL DIST. 46,872

CNG  14  293 5,252 3,018 6,353 2,663 36,350 34,776 62,356 136,14514TH CONGRESSIONAL DIST. 14,916

 692,947  237,207  246,166  196,036  13,538  21,473  16,561  22,679  1,07561,788

CTY  0  234 5,712 4,865 4,597 3,914 57,478 82,712 57,995 202,099County 15,408

CTY  1  3 32 37 27 26 361 785 265 1,437BELLEAIR BEACH 99

CTY  2  2 58 41 50 39 524 718 520 1,801BELLEAIR BLUFFS 151

CTY  3  0 3 3 1 1 22 60 10 93BELLEAIR SHORE 7

CTY  4  6 77 84 41 51 849 2,106 734 3,740BELLEAIR 208

CTY  5  157 3,132 2,053 2,557 1,503 23,882 28,146 24,992 78,523CLEARWATER 7,899

CTY  6  46 807 631 624 591 7,964 10,569 8,802 27,926DUNEDIN 2,108

CTY  7  18 287 184 308 204 2,578 2,589 4,172 9,543GULFPORT 797

CTY  8  10 86 84 68 56 841 1,435 753 3,085INDIAN ROCKS BEACH 248

CTY  9  1 37 49 14 22 293 600 272 1,187INDIAN SHORES 101

CTY  10  2 111 77 115 56 852 1,063 1,103 3,074KENNETH CITY 305

CTY  11  99 2,218 1,571 1,903 1,139 16,555 19,691 17,674 55,059LARGO 5,791

CTY  12  8 129 135 99 56 949 1,548 722 3,275MADEIRA BEACH 371

CTY  13  0 48 45 30 26 310 641 288 1,265NORTH REDINGTON BEACH 123

CTY  14  18 279 206 215 231 3,196 3,855 3,035 10,317OLDSMAR 718

CTY  15  53 1,146 842 957 684 11,131 11,824 11,500 35,139PINELLAS PARK 2,998

CTY  16  1 40 40 26 16 305 607 309 1,237REDINGTON BEACH 107

CTY  17  5 60 72 25 44 509 901 452 1,906REDINGTON SHORES 162

CTY  18  13 287 300 261 231 3,751 5,131 4,106 13,219SAFETY HARBOR 861

CTY  19  8 318 322 281 258 3,873 6,415 4,242 14,788SEMINOLE 929

CTY  20  5 102 108 108 71 1,089 1,594 1,422 4,176SOUTH PASADENA 323

CTY  21  358 6,795 3,937 8,337 3,629 49,674 49,410 84,820 187,533ST PETE 19,427

CTY  22  5 225 242 184 150 2,129 3,357 1,997 7,633ST PETE BEACH 656

CTY  23  16 529 474 512 424 5,445 7,713 5,645 19,227TARPON SPRINGS 1,531

CTY  24  7 161 159 133 116 1,476 2,696 1,377 5,665TREASURE ISLAND 460

 692,947  237,207  246,166  196,036  13,538  21,473  16,561  22,679  1,07561,788

FC  1  1 37 49 14 22 293 600 272 1,187PIN. SUNCOAST F&R DIST. 1 101

FC  2  10 86 84 68 56 841 1,435 753 3,085PIN. SUNCOAST F&R DIST. 2 248

FC  3  3 35 40 28 27 383 845 275 1,530PIN. SUNCOAST F&R DIST. 3 106
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FC  4  5 72 75 44 60 919 1,704 948 3,631PIN. SUNCOAST F&R DIST. 4 196

FC  5  2 92 100 61 94 1,191 2,052 1,136 4,473PIN. SUNCOAST F&R DIST. 5 255

FC  6  26 549 656 425 465 7,166 11,709 6,269 25,609E. LAKE TARPON SPEC FIRE 1,656

FC  7  30 772 503 697 440 7,207 7,561 8,103 23,311LEALMAN FIRE DIST. 2,002

FC  8  62 1,154 1,131 891 935 13,327 19,963 12,616 46,841PALM HARBOR FIRE DIST. 3,238

 109,667  30,372  45,869  31,327  2,099  2,228  2,638  2,797  1397,802

HSE  57  161 3,337 3,229 2,713 2,711 38,820 56,907 38,044 136,48257TH STATE HOUSE DIST. 9,440

HSE  58  238 4,832 3,316 3,928 2,427 36,954 46,808 38,787 124,97658TH STATE HOUSE DIST. 12,314

HSE  59  152 4,042 3,116 3,349 2,391 35,543 47,245 37,388 122,56759TH STATE HOUSE DIST. 10,659

HSE  60  278 4,735 3,207 4,765 2,624 35,876 38,859 46,373 123,73260TH STATE HOUSE DIST. 12,985

HSE  61  165 3,756 2,980 3,567 2,571 36,292 49,381 42,731 130,97561ST STATE HOUSE DIST 10,468

HSE  62  81 1,977 713 3,151 814 12,551 6,966 33,884 54,21562ND STATE HOUSE DIST. 5,922

 692,947  237,207  246,166  196,036  13,538  21,473  16,561  22,679  1,07561,788

OCN  9  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 09TH OLD CONG DIST 0

OCN  10  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 010TH OLD CONG DIST 0

OCN  11  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 011TH OLD CONG DIST 0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  00

SB  4  224 4,583 4,249 3,768 3,548 51,482 73,626 51,508 180,164SB DIST. #4 SINGLE MBR. 12,824

SB  5  298 6,716 4,514 5,484 3,201 48,414 59,484 51,367 162,466SB DIST. #5 SINGLE MBR. 17,012

SB  6  280 5,566 4,596 4,834 3,604 51,493 70,718 55,377 181,192SB DIST. #6 SINGLE MBR. 15,276

SB  7  273 5,814 3,202 7,387 3,185 44,647 42,338 78,955 169,125SB DIST. #7 SINGLE MBR. 16,676

 692,947  237,207  246,166  196,036  13,538  21,473  16,561  22,679  1,07561,788

SBA  1  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0SB DIST. #1 AT LARGE 0

SBA  2  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0SB DIST. #2 AT LARGE 0

SBA  3  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0SB DIST. #3 AT LARGE 0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  00

SEN  16  160 3,152 1,356 4,599 1,452 19,978 13,464 46,778 81,67216TH STATE SENATE DIST 9,267

SEN  18  591 12,682 9,546 11,319 7,630 110,308 141,357 124,027 383,32218TH STATE SENATE DIST. 34,138

SEN  21  324 6,845 5,659 5,555 4,456 65,750 91,345 66,402 227,95321ST STATE SENATE DIST. 18,383

 692,947  237,207  246,166  196,036  13,538  21,473  16,561  22,679  1,07561,788

TAX  1  2 35 66 43 24 333 356 449 1,162COURTHOUSE REGULAR 146

TAX  2  13 438 171 359 19 278 245 212 754COURTHOUSE NON COUNTY 981

TAX  3  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0COURTHOUSE NON STATE 0

TAX  4  1 29 33 27 17 207 229 155 608CLEARWATER CAY COMM. DEV. DIST 90

TAX  5  1 17 10 8 12 232 248 179 671EAST LAKE OAKS COMM. DEV. DIST 36

 3,195  995  1,078  1,050  72  437  280  519  171,253

WRD  11  3 32 37 27 26 361 785 265 1,437Belleair Beach 99

WRD  21  2 58 41 50 39 524 718 520 1,801Belleair Bluffs 151

WRD  31  0 3 3 1 1 22 60 10 93Belleair Shore 7

WRD  41  6 77 84 41 51 849 2,106 734 3,740Belleair 208

Page 2



JULIE MARCUS

Pinellas County, FLSupervisor of Elections10/12/2022Date

September District List ReportTime 03:14 PM

Inactive VotersRegistered Voters

District_ Nbr Total Dems Reps NPA Other Dems Reps NPA OtherDistrictType_Description Total

WRD  51  157 3,132 2,053 2,557 1,503 23,882 28,146 24,992 78,523Clearwater 7,899

WRD  61  46 807 631 624 591 7,964 10,569 8,802 27,926Dunedin 2,108

WRD  71  2 55 60 73 61 671 1,039 940 2,711Gulfport Ward 1 190

WRD  72  7 97 42 85 47 657 500 1,240 2,444Gulfport Ward 2 231

WRD  73  2 64 43 61 36 543 610 882 2,071Gulfport Ward 3 170

WRD  74  7 71 39 89 60 707 440 1,110 2,317Gulfport Ward 4 206

WRD  81  10 86 84 68 56 841 1,435 753 3,085Indian Rocks Beach 248

WRD  91  1 37 49 14 22 293 600 272 1,187Indian Shores 101

WRD  101  2 111 77 115 56 852 1,063 1,103 3,074Kenneth City 305

WRD  111  99 2,218 1,571 1,903 1,139 16,555 19,691 17,674 55,059Largo 5,791

WRD  121  8 129 135 99 56 949 1,548 722 3,275Madeira Beach 371

WRD  131  0 48 45 30 26 310 641 288 1,265North Redington Bch 123

WRD  141  18 279 206 215 231 3,196 3,855 3,035 10,317Oldsmar 718

WRD  151  53 1,146 842 957 684 11,131 11,824 11,500 35,139Pinellas Park 2,998

WRD  161  1 40 40 26 16 305 607 309 1,237Redington Beach 107

WRD  171  1 12 27 9 9 140 217 97 463Redington Shores D1 49

WRD  172  1 17 14 6 15 141 249 110 515Redington Shores D2 38

WRD  173  3 20 14 5 15 109 212 126 462Redington Shores D3 42

WRD  174  0 11 17 5 5 119 223 119 466Redington Shores D4 33

WRD  181  13 287 300 261 231 3,751 5,131 4,106 13,219Safety Harbor 861

WRD  191  8 318 322 281 258 3,873 6,415 4,242 14,788Seminole 929

WRD  201  5 102 108 108 71 1,089 1,594 1,422 4,176South Pasadena 323

WRD  211  17 542 433 520 439 6,075 8,292 7,819 22,625St Petersburg D1 1,512

WRD  212  91 1,302 837 1,242 504 6,874 6,621 8,223 22,222St Petersburg D2 3,472

WRD  213  40 648 554 634 484 6,445 9,388 8,058 24,375St Petersburg D3 1,876

WRD  214  41 714 469 865 496 6,169 6,330 9,885 22,880St Petersburg D4 2,089

WRD  215  34 899 403 1,385 379 5,410 5,187 12,862 23,838St Petersburg D5 2,721

WRD  216  66 1,235 574 1,637 574 7,065 5,100 14,289 27,028St Petersburg D6 3,512

WRD  217  25 782 265 1,254 307 5,166 2,687 14,115 22,275St Petersburg D7 2,326

WRD  218  44 673 402 800 446 6,470 5,805 9,569 22,290St Petersburg D8 1,919

WRD  221  3 99 80 77 39 616 815 505 1,975St Pete Beach D1 259

WRD  222  0 49 55 34 32 501 879 510 1,922St Pete Beach D2 138

WRD  223  2 47 63 44 38 579 915 544 2,076St Pete Beach D3 156

WRD  224  0 30 44 29 41 433 748 438 1,660St Pete Beach D4 103

WRD  231  16 529 474 512 424 5,445 7,713 5,645 19,227Tarpon Springs 1,531

WRD  241  2 43 46 37 33 432 893 422 1,780Treasure Island D1 128

WRD  242  3 40 35 31 29 379 632 295 1,335Treasure Island D2 109

WRD  243  1 35 38 32 20 370 739 361 1,490Treasure Island D3 106

WRD  244  1 43 40 33 34 295 432 299 1,060Treasure Island D4 117

 490,848  179,212  163,454  138,558  9,624  16,876  11,696  16,967  84146,380
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